GX-U/FU
DC 2-wire Cylindrical
Inductive Proximity Sensor
High performance
&
ease of use
594
SERIES

Controlling depth of drilling Positioning object at welding station
(GX-F�U-J only)
ORDER GUIDE
Maximum operation distance
Stable sensing range(0 to 1.2 mm 0 to 0.047 in)
1.5 mm 0.059 in
(0 to 1.6 mm 0 to 0.063 in)
2 mm 0.079 in
(0 to 2.4 mm 0 to 0.094 in)
3 mm 0.118 in
(0 to 5.6 mm 0 to 0.220 in)
7 mm 0.276 in
(0 to 8 mm 0 to 0.315 in)
10 mm 0.394 in
(0 to 3.2 mm 0 to 0.126 in)
4 mm 0.157 in
(0 to 6.4 mm 0 to 0.252 in)
8 mm 0.315 in
(0 to 12 mm 0 to 0.472 in)
15 mm 0.591 in
(0 to 17.6 mm 0 to 0.693 in)
22 mm 0.866 in
Note: The maximum operation distance stands for the maximum distance for which the sensor can detect the standard sensing object.
The stable sensing range stands for the sensing range for which the sensor can stably detect the standard sensing object even if
there is an ambient temperature drift and/or supply voltage fluctuation.
It can reliably detect even
aluminum pallets because
of its long sensing range.
It can be safely used even where
welding sparks (spatter) fly around.
By detecting the
dog, the sensor
decides the depth
of the drilled hole.
596
GX-U/FU
• Table of Model Nos.
ORDER GUIDE
GX-12MU-J
GX-12MUB-J
GX-18MU-J
GX-18MUB-J
GX-30MU-J
GX-30MUB-J
GX-12MLU-J
GX-12MLUB-J
GX-18MLU-J
GX-18MLUB-J
GX-30MLU-J
GX-30MLUB-J
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type and pigtailed type
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard : 2 m 6.562 ft) and pigtailed type (standard: cable type) are also available.
Type Standard 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type Pigtailed type (Note)